South Lewis
='.7 Boys Varsity Baseball
e 2020 - 2021

Coaches:

e Chad Brown, Head Coach
e Brian Greene, Asst Coach
o Michael Niles, Asst Coach

Players (10)

HOME NUMBER NAME

4 lan Anderson
15 Marshall Dorrity
10 Cameron Evans
14 Trevor Griffith

5 Owen Highers
11 Clayton Kraeger
13 Parker Kristoff

6 James Marra IV
3 Colin Randall

12 Cody Spann

GRADE

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Athletics Director: Chris Villiere
Assistant: Chad Brown

4264 East Rd
Turin, NY, 13473
(315) 348-2562
www.southlewis.org

POSITION
IF, P
OF
OF
OF
OF
IF, P
C,P
OF, P
IF, P
IF, P
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